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114 E Fordham Rd, The Bronx, United States
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The menu of Joey Pepperoni's Pizza from The Bronx includes 59 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lluvia W likes about Joey
Pepperoni's Pizza:

Let me tell you, Joey Pepperoni's Pizza was actually amazing. Despite the location, the prices weren't crazy.
Every thing was flavorful and absolutely tasty. Service was perfect and everybody working here was very nice
and generous. Go try it. read more. What Tenor Hawk doesn't like about Joey Pepperoni's Pizza:
Terrible the only thing is good to the price $1 dollar pizza plus you cant gets special 2 pizzas and soda for $3
dollars but you walking hungry and only you have one dollar in your pocket well you can't bit the price, read
more. At Joey Pepperoni's Pizza in The Bronx, tasty pizza is baked fresh using a traditional method.
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Side Orders

CAN OF SODA

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL

Pizza

BROCCOLI PIZZA

Baked Rolls

SPINACH AND RICOTTA ROLL
Pizza Classic O 28cm
SPINACH PIZZA

Pizza a 32cm
MUSHROOM PIZZA

Pizzas: Non-Veg.

CHICKEN PEPPERONI PIZZA

Pastries
PINEAPPLE SLICE
Special Combos
JOEY PEP’S SPECIAL

Brealfast Sides

HAM SLICE

Specialty Pizza

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PIZZA

$1.3

$3.5

$18.0

$3.5

$18.0

$18.0

$25.0

$2.5

$5.5

$2.5

$25.0

Regular Crust Pizza

SICILIAN SLICE $2.5
Pizza Pies

RED AND GREEN PEPPER PIZZA $18.0
Gourmet Pizza Slices

CHICKEN BROCCOLI SLICE $3.8
Hot from the Grill

REGULAR SPECIAL $3.3
Burgers Additions

BEEF PATTY $2.8

izza Al Taglio | "By the
Slice”

CHEESE SLICE $1.3
T I.I. ’0 ’8; (] ll
Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $25.0
Gourmet Pizza Slice

MUSHROOM PEPPERONI SLICE $3.8
These types of dishes are

being served

PIZZA

Non alcoholic drinkis

SNAPPLE $2.0
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BOTTLED WATER

&dras

BACON SLICE
GARLIC KNOTS

Slices
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE
MUSHROOM SLICE

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA
SAUSAGE PIZZA

Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE

CHICKEN PEPPERONI SLICE
SPINACH SLICE

RED AND GREEN PEPPER SLICE

WHITE SLICE
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE
BBQ CHICKEN SLICE

MEAT LOVERS SLICE

$1.3

$3.0
$1.5

$3.8
$2.5

$24.0
$18.0

$2.5
$3.8
$2.5
$2.5

$3.0
$3.5
$3.5
$3.8

HAWAIIAN SLICE

GRANDMA SLICE

CHICKEN PARM SLICE
SAUSAGE AND PEPPER ROLL
SAUSAGE SLICE

Pizza

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
SICILIAN PIZZA
MARGHERITA SLICE
CHICKEN PARM PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

PINEAPPLE PIZZA

HAM PIZZA

OLIVE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
MUSHROOM PEPPERONI PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA

BACON PIZZA

BROCCOLI SLICE

OLIVE SLICE

$3.5
$3.3
$3.5
$3.5
$2.5

$24.0
$18.0

$4.0
$24.0
$24.0
$25.0
$21.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$24.0
$25.0
$18.0
$10.0
$26.0
$21.0

$2.5

$2.5
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Joey Pepperoni s Pizza

114 E Fordham Rd, The Bronx, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -18:00
Tuesday 11:00 -18:00
Wednesday 11:00 -18:00
Thursday 11:00 -18:00
Friday 11:00 -18:00
Saturday 11:00 -18:00
Sunday 11:00 -18:00
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