



https://menulist.menu 114 E Fordham Rd, The Bronx, United States (+1)7183672080,(+1)7186846494









The **menu of Joey Pepperoni's <u>Pizza</u>** from The Bronx includes 59 meals. On average, *meals or drinks on <u>the card</u>* cost about \$10.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Lluvia W likes</u> about Joey Pepperoni's <u>Pizza</u>:

Let me tell you, Joey Pepperoni's <u>Pizza</u> was actually amazing. Despite the location, the prices weren't crazy. Every thing was flavorful and absolutely tasty. Service was perfect and everybody working here was very nice and generous. Go try it. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Tenor Hawk</u> doesn't like about Joey Pepperoni's <u>Pizza</u>:

Terrible the only thing is good to the price \$1 dollar <u>pizza</u> plus you cant gets special 2 pizzas and soda for \$3 dollars but you walking hungry and only you have one dollar in your pocket well you can't bit the price, <u>read more</u>. At Joey Pepperoni's <u>Pizza</u> in The Bronx, <u>tasty pizza</u> is baked **fresh** using a traditional method.

CHICKEN BROCCOLI PIZZA

	-
1	
3	18A

\$2.0

			37
Side Orders		Regular Crust Pizza	
CAN OF SODA	\$1.3	SICILIAN SLICE	\$2.5
Chicken		Pizza Pies	
CHICKEN ROLL	\$3.5	RED AND GREEN PEPPER PIZZA	\$18.0
Pizza		Gourmet Pizza Slices	
BROCCOLI PIZZA	\$18.0	CHICKEN BROCCOLI SLICE	\$3.8
Baked Rolls		Hot from the Grill	
SPINACH AND RICOTTA ROLL	\$3.5	REGULAR SPECIAL	\$3.3
Pizza Classic Ø 28cm		Burgers Additions	
SPINACH PIZZA	\$18.0	BEEF PATTY	\$2.8
Pizza á 32cm		Pizza Al Taglio / "By the	?
MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$18.0	Slice"	
Pizzas: Non-Veg.		CHEESE SLICE	\$1.3
CHICKEN PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$25.0	Traditional Crust Specialty	
Ocatrica		Pizzas	
Pastries PINEAPPLE SLICE	\$2.5	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA	\$25.0
		Gourmet Pizza Slice	
Special Combos		MUSHROOM PEPPERONI SLICE	\$3.8
JOEY PEP'S SPECIAL	\$5.5	MOSTINGOM TELT ENON SEIGE	Ψ3.0
Breakfast Sides		These types of dishes are	
•	#2. F	being served	
HAM SLICE	\$2.5	PIZZA	
Specialty Pizza		Non alcoholic drinks	
CUICKEN BROCCOLL BIZZA	ተ ጋር በ	ivit worldwa w www	

\$25.0

SNAPPLE

		1 Charles
	-	

BOTTLED WATER	\$1.3	HAWAIIAN SLICE	\$3.5
		GRANDMA SLICE	\$3.3
Extras		CHICKEN PARM SLICE	\$3.5
BACON SLICE	\$3.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPER ROLL	\$3.5
GARLIC KNOTS	\$1.5	SAUSAGE SLICE	\$2.5
Slices		Pizza	
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE	\$3.8	BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.0
MUSHROOM SLICE	\$2.5	SICILIAN PIZZA	\$18.0
	,	MARGHERITA SLICE	\$4.0
Whole Pizza Pies		CHICKEN PARM PIZZA	\$24.0
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$24.0	HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$24.0
SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$18.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$25.0
		WHITE PIZZA	\$21.0
Pizza Slices		PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$18.0
PEPPERONI SLICE	\$2.5	HAM PIZZA	\$18.0
CHICKEN PEPPERONI SLICE	\$3.8	OLIVE PIZZA	\$18.0
SPINACH SLICE	\$2.5	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.0
RED AND GREEN PEPPER SLICE	\$2.5	MUSHROOM PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$25.0
		PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$18.0
Uncategorized		CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.0
WHITE SLICE	\$3.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$26.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE	\$3.5	BACON PIZZA	\$21.0
BBQ CHICKEN SLICE	\$3.5	BROCCOLI SLICE	\$2.5
MEAT LOVERS SLICE	\$3.8	OLIVE SLICE	\$2.5



Joey Pepperoni's Pizza

114 E Fordham Rd, The Bronx, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -18:00 Tuesday 11:00 -18:00 Wednesday 11:00 -18:00 Thursday 11:00 -18:00 Friday 11:00 -18:00 Saturday 11:00 -18:00 Sunday 11:00 -18:00 **⊋**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu